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SV 9666.060 - Contact hazard protection module

For covering free installation areas. Cover is prepared for a lead seal.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Colour
Supply includes

Dimensions
Size

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

SV 9666.060

For covering free installation areas. Cover is prepared for a lead
seal.

Cover: Polystyrene
RAL 7035
Assembly parts

Width: 500 mm
Height: 450 mm

Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 2
Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 3

1 pc(s).

1.25

1.26

94039910
4028177675988
EC000775

27142414

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



