

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9666.060

Contact hazard protection module

State: 2026.1.21 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SV 9666.060 - Contact hazard protection module

For covering free installation areas. Cover is prepared for a lead seal.

Features

Model No.	SV 9666.060
Product description	For covering free installation areas. Cover is prepared for a lead seal.
Material	Cover: Polystyrene
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Dimensions	Width: 500 mm Height: 450 mm
Size	Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 2 Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 3
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.25
Gross weight	1.26
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177675988
ETIM 9	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142414

Approvals

Explanations	Declaration of conformity Declaration of conformity UK
--------------	---